
176 Launceston - Callywith College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 31/03/2024 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Launceston, Westgate Street (W-bound)
Launceston, Pennygillam (S-bound)
Launceston, Launceston College (E-bound)
Tregadillett, Primary School (SW-bound)
Fivelanes, A30 Roundabout (SW-bound)
Bolventor, opp Jamaica Inn
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)

Col
0823
0825

0830
0837
0846
0859

Col

0828
0838

0849
0902

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

176 Bodmin - Callywith College - Launceston

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 31/03/2024 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bodmin, Mount Folly (NE-bound)
Bodmin, Homebase (NE-bound)
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)
Bolventor, opp Jamaica Inn
Fivelanes, Bus Shelter (E-bound)
Tregadillett, Primary School (NE-bound)
Launceston, Stourscombe (SE-bound)
Launceston, Tesco (NW-bound)
Launceston, Pennygillam (NE-bound)
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)

Sch
0845
0848

0903
0910
0917

0922
0924

Col

1335
1350
1357
1404

1409
1411

Col

1640
1655
1702
1709
1716
1717
1720
1722

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days
Sch - Cornwall School Days
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