## **Launceston - Callywith College**

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 31/03/2024 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eq: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

## **Mondays to Fridays**

		Easter Monday (Monday 1st April) Bank Holidays							
		no service		no service		no service			
		Sat	urda	ys	Sundays	5	Good Friday	(Friday 29th March)	
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bo	ound)	0859	0902						
Bolventor, opp Jamaica Inn		0846	0849						
Fivelanes, A30 Roundabout (SW-bound)		0837							
Tregadillett, Primary School (SW-bound)		0830	0838						
Launceston, Launceston College (E-bound)			0828						
Launceston, Pennygillam (S-bound)		0825	_						
Launceston, Westgate Street (W-bound)		0823	_						
	Service Restrictions	Col	Col						

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days



## **Bodmin - Callywith College - Launceston**

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 31/03/2024 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

## Mandaya ta Eridaya

Mondays to Fridays										
Service Restricti	ons Sch	Col	Col							
Bodmin, Mount Folly (NE-bound)	0845	_	_							
Bodmin, Homebase (NE-bound)	0848	_	_							
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)		1335	1640							
Bolventor, opp Jamaica Inn	0903	1350	1655							
Fivelanes, Bus Shelter (E-bound)	0910	1357	1702							
Tregadillett, Primary School (NE-bound)	0917	1404	1709							
Launceston, Stourscombe (SE-bound)			1716							
Launceston, Tesco (NW-bound)			1717							
Launceston, Pennygillam (NE-bound)	0922	1409	1720							
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)	0924	1411	1722							
	Sat	urd	ays	Sundays	Good Frida	ay (Friday 29th March)				
	no serv	/ice		no service	no service					
	Easter Monday (Monday 1st April) Bank Holidays									

no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days Sch - Cornwall School Days

no service